Invoice No. #93547SP
Order Date 21 October, 2025

Payment Card

Camilo Garcia

Arki creations

5

Aintree Avenue
Mulgrave, VIC 3170

Item Description

G

eSUN ABS+ 3D Filament 1.75mm 1kg - Cold White
ABS0103

If you have any questions, please do get in contact.

Cubic Technology
ACN: 600597 546
ABN: 34 600 597 546
F9/2A Westall Road / Springvale, VIC 3171/
Sales@cubictech.com.au /03 9558 9887
www.cubictech.com.au

000

Qty Price

x1 $24.95

Subtotal
Shipping
GST (10%)

Total incl. GST

Total

$24.95

$24.95
$0.00
$2.27

$24.95
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